Blutspenden in 33449 bis zum 05.12.2025

Do
Fr
Fr
Do
Fr

12.06.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

19.09.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

25.09.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

05.12.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

Langenberg 33449
DRK-Heim und, Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Bentelerstr. 74

Langenberg 33449 - Benteler
Pfarrheim Antoniusglocke
Liesborner Stral3e 5

Langenberg 33449 - Benteler
Pfarrheim Antoniusglocke
Liesborner Stral3e 5

Langenberg 33449
DRK-Heim und, Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Bentelerstr. 74

Langenberg 33449 - Benteler
Pfarrheim Antoniusglocke
Liesborner Stral3e 5



